
EMAU European & Mediterranean Archery Union
Xth European Junior Archery Championship
August 15th - 21st, Silkeborg 2005

Individual Qualification Results
Recurve Cadet Men

Target Name NOC /Rk Total

Recurve Cadet Men
10's X's60 m /Rk60 m

After: 72 Arrows

025D NEUSIUS, Bastian GER1 66827 71/3372/331.
031C MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR2 65924 76/3271/332.
033D VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED3 65727 82/3314/326.
030B SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy RUS4 65027 69/3233/327.
028C DEGN, Steffen DEN5 64926 87/3255/324.
029A VASILEVSCHI, Alexandru MDA6 64719 58/3257/322.
025A KLODA, Marcin POL7 64719 25/3279/320.
031B SHAGDAROV, Bato RUS8 64227 914/3218/321.
028D BRÜHL, Christian GER9 64021 210/32314/317.
028B PIVARI, Simone ITA10 64018 312/32212/318.
034D VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED11 63422 74/32728/307.
032B SANZHIEV, Bair RUS12 63415 223/31613/318.
027B MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA13 63323 1111/32222/311.
028A ZWOLINSKI, Mateusz POL14 63320 724/31411/319.
033B LEFEBVRE, Anthony FRA15 63224 73/33035/302.
032C SENYUK, Taras UKR16 63218 727/31310/319.
030C PIDOPRYHORA, Artem UKR17 63214 613/32225/310.
026A GRZESZYKOWSKI, Bartosz POL18 63121 734/3096/322.
035B MARTRET, Olivier FRA19 63118 320/31717/314.
027A WOJCIECHOWSKI, Andrzej POL20 63115 921/31718/314.
032A DANCOV, Dmitri MDA21 63022 116/31819/312.
034C SUGETIREN, Ugurcan TUR22 62921 528/31315/316.
029C DUDNYK, Denys UKR23 62719 529/31316/314.
026D MÜLLER, Kai GER24 62718 715/32131/306.
038B CSOREGH, Pal HUN25 62617 418/31827/308.
029D MARCU, Razvan ROM26 62512 326/31423/311.
025C LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN27 62416 725/31424/310.
025B BENNATI, Jacopo ITA28 62118 230/31226/309.
032D VAN HAAREN, Vincent NED29 62117 419/31732/304.
038C HAUTAMÄKI, Juho FIN30 62014 317/31836/302.
030D BODNAR, Alexandru ROM31 61910 032/31229/307.
027D LANGKABEL, Rick GER32 61816 337/30721/311.
031A MUNTEANU, Sergiu MDA33 61712 440/30520/312.
035C ESE, Tunc TUR34 61318 736/30730/306.
026C THEILGAARD, Morten DEN35 61314 822/31642/297.
033C ÖZKAYA, Umut Berkin TUR36 61015 331/31240/298.
030A MATRUC, Mihail MDA37 60812 337/30737/301.
029B RYGZYNOV, Erdeni RUS38 6089 435/30839/300.
037A FOULKES, Andrew GBR39 60516 433/31044/295.
034A AAVER, Siim EST40 60111 445/29834/303.
036D NUNEZ, Alvaro ESP41 59611 443/29941/297.
035D SANTANA, Ignacio ESP42 59610 341/30145/295.
033A ENNEMUIST, Eerik EST43 5968 249/29233/304  .
036A HARDING, Keith GBR44 5939 042/29947/294.
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Recurve Cadet Men
036C HARCARIK, Filip SVK45 59012 347/29646/294.
034B VALLADONT, Jean-Charles FRA46 5858 339/30552/280.
038A CROFT, Glen GBR47 5858 248/29548/290.
039B GILLIERON, Romain SUI48 58414 550/28943/295.
026B FARAONI, Simone ITA49 57812 046/29751/281.
027C SOERENSEN, Nick DEN50 5785 144/29953/279.
037B ADOMAVICIUS, Tomas LTU51 5699 051/28749/282.
039A LANDSKAUG, Robert NOR52 5678 355/26638/301.
037D ARANDA, Daniel ESP53 5596 252/27850/281.
036B BARANAUSKAS, Adomas LTU54 5435 153/27154/272.
037C HLADKY, Marek SVK55 5274 254/26856/259.
035A HABAKUK, Lauri EST56 5060 056/24957/257.
031D RISTEI, Stefan ROM57 4957 257/23255/263.
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Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 668 NEUSIUS, Bastian GER * Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 23A NEUSIUS, Bastian GER 168
33 16A 617 MUNTEANU, Sergiu MDA 163 23B MUNTEANU, Sergiu MDA 159 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 16B 618 LANGKABEL, Rick GER 161 28A NEUSIUS, Bastian GER 166
17 17A 632 PIDOPRYHORA, Artem UKR 159 28B SENYUK, Taras UKR 153
48 17B 584 GILLIERON, Romain SUI 166 24A GILLIERON, Romain SUI 158

49 18A 578 FARAONI, Simone ITA 147 24B SENYUK, Taras UKR *158 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 18B 632 SENYUK, Taras UKR 154 28 NEUSIUS, Bastian GER 112
9 19A 640 BRÜHL, Christian GER 152 29 MÜLLER, Kai GER 108
56 19B 506 HABAKUK, Lauri EST 133 25A BRÜHL, Christian GER 155

41 20A 596 NUNEZ, Alvaro ESP 146 25B MÜLLER, Kai GER 162
24 20B 627 MÜLLER, Kai GER 161 29A MÜLLER, Kai GER 160

25 21A 626 CSOREGH, Pal HUN 159 29B CSOREGH, Pal HUN 155
40 21B 601 AAVER, Siim EST 153 26A CSOREGH, Pal HUN 160

57 22A 495 RISTEI, Stefan ROM 129 26B SHAGDAROV, Bato RUS 158 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 22B 642 SHAGDAROV, Bato RUS 163 1 NEUSIUS, Bastian GER 108
5 649 DEGN, Steffen DEN * 2 SANZHIEV, Bair RUS 104
60 27A DEGN, Steffen DEN 156

37 23A 608 MATRUC, Mihail MDA 153 27B MATRUC, Mihail MDA 152
28 23B 621 BENNATI, Jacopo ITA 152 30A DEGN, Steffen DEN 152

21 24A 630 DANCOV, Dmitri MDA 154 30B SANZHIEV, Bair RUS 162
44 24B 593 HARDING, Keith GBR 156 28A HARDING, Keith GBR 153 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 25A 559 ARANDA, Daniel ESP 154 28B SANZHIEV, Bair RUS 160 1 NEUSIUS, Bastian GER 111
12 25B 634 SANZHIEV, Bair RUS 163 30 SANZHIEV, Bair RUS 108 2 RYGZYNOV, Erdeni RUS 108

13 26A 633 MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA 155 31 SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy RUS 103
52 26B 567 LANDSKAUG, Robert NOR 139 29A MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA 151

45 27A 590 HARCARIK, Filip SVK 144 29B WOJCIECHOWSKI, Andrzej POL 154
20 27B 631 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Andrzej POL 158 31A WOJCIECHOWSKI, Andrzej POL 155

29 28A 621 VAN HAAREN, Vincent NED 151 31B SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy RUS 158
36 28B 610 ÖZKAYA, Umut Berkin TUR 158 30A ÖZKAYA, Umut Berkin TUR 165

61 30B SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy RUS 166
4 650 SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy RUS *

3 657 VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED *
62 31A VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED 164

35 29A 613 THEILGAARD, Morten DEN 157 31B THEILGAARD, Morten DEN 145
30 29B 620 HAUTAMÄKI, Juho FIN 152 32A VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED 161

19 30A 631 MARTRET, Olivier FRA 163 32B MARTRET, Olivier FRA 163
46 30B 585 VALLADONT, Jean-Charles FRA 152 32A MARTRET, Olivier FRA 163

51 31A 569 ADOMAVICIUS, Tomas LTU 143 32B ZWOLINSKI, Mateusz POL 159
14 31B 633 ZWOLINSKI, Mateusz POL 161 32 MARTRET, Olivier FRA 101 3 MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 106

11 32A 634 VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED 164 33 RYGZYNOV, Erdeni RUS 108 4 SANZHIEV, Bair RUS 97
54 32B 543 BARANAUSKAS, Adomas LTU 131 33A VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED 168

43 33A 596 ENNEMUIST, Eerik EST 161 33B ENNEMUIST, Eerik EST 152
22 33B 629 SUGETIREN, Ugurcan TUR 153 33A VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED 155

27 34A 624 LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN 148 33B RYGZYNOV, Erdeni RUS 166
38 34B 608 RYGZYNOV, Erdeni RUS 159 34A RYGZYNOV, Erdeni RUS 160

59 34B VASILEVSCHI, Alexandru MDA 151
6 647 VASILEVSCHI, Alexandru MDA * 3 RYGZYNOV, Erdeni RUS 111

7 647 KLODA, Marcin POL * 4 MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 103
58 35A KLODA, Marcin POL 160

39 35A 605 FOULKES, Andrew GBR 156 35B FOULKES, Andrew GBR 144
26 35B 625 MARCU, Razvan ROM 149 34A KLODA, Marcin POL 158

23 36A 627 DUDNYK, Denys UKR 154 34B SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 160
42 36B 596 SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 159 36A SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 159

55 37A 527 HLADKY, Marek SVK 145 36B PIVARI, Simone ITA 154
10 37B 640 PIVARI, Simone ITA 156 34 SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 102

15 38A 632 LEFEBVRE, Anthony FRA 170 35 MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 105
50 38B 578 SOERENSEN, Nick DEN 140 37A LEFEBVRE, Anthony FRA 156

47 39A 585 CROFT, Glen GBR 146 37B CROFT, Glen GBR 148
18 39B 631 GRZESZYKOWSKI, Bartosz POL 144 35A LEFEBVRE, Anthony FRA 163

31 40A 619 BODNAR, Alexandru ROM 156 35B MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 165
34 40B 613 ESE, Tunc TUR 165 38A ESE, Tunc TUR 158

63 38B MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 162
2 659 MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR *
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10th EMAU Archery Junior Championships
15th - 21st August 2005, Silkeborg/DEN

Recurve Cadet Men Olympic Round

Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
01. NEUSIUS, Bastian GER 668 * 168 166 112 108 111
02. RYGZYNOV, Erdeni RUS 608 159 160 166 108 111 108
03. MARCHENKO, Dmytro UKR 659 * 162 165 105 103 106
04. SANZHIEV, Bair RUS 634 163 160 162 108 104 97
05. MÜLLER, Kai GER 627 161 162 160 108
06. SAMOYLOV, Dmitriy RUS 650 * 166 158 103
07. SANTANA, Ignacio ESP 596 159 159 160 102
08. MARTRET, Olivier FRA 631 163 163 163 101
09. LEFEBVRE, Anthony FRA 632 170 156 163
10. VAN DEN BERG, Bas NED 657 * 164 161
11. KLODA, Marcin POL 647 * 160 158
12. CSOREGH, Pal HUN 626 159 160 155

WOJCIECHOWSKI, Andrzej POL 631 158 154 155
VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal NED 634 164 168 155

15. SENYUK, Taras UKR 632 154 *158 153
16. DEGN, Steffen DEN 649 * 156 152
17. ÖZKAYA, Umut Berkin TUR 610 158 165
18. MUNTEANU, Sergiu MDA 617 163 159

ZWOLINSKI, Mateusz POL 633 161 159
20. GILLIERON, Romain SUI 584 166 158
21. SHAGDAROV, Bato RUS 642 163 158

ESE, Tunc TUR 613 165 158
23. BRÜHL, Christian GER 640 152 155
24. PIVARI, Simone ITA 640 156 154
25. HARDING, Keith GBR 593 156 153
26. MATRUC, Mihail MDA 608 153 152

ENNEMUIST, Eerik EST 596 161 152
28. MOCCIA, Tommaso ITA 633 155 151

VASILEVSCHI, Alexandru MDA 647 * 151
30. CROFT, Glen GBR 585 146 148
31. THEILGAARD, Morten DEN 613 157 145
32. FOULKES, Andrew GBR 605 156 144
33. LANGKABEL, Rick GER 618 161
34. PIDOPRYHORA, Artem UKR 632 159
35. BODNAR, Alexandru ROM 619 156
36. DANCOV, Dmitri MDA 630 154

ARANDA, Daniel ESP 559 154
DUDNYK, Denys UKR 627 154

39. AAVER, Siim EST 601 153
SUGETIREN, Ugurcan TUR 629 153

41. BENNATI, Jacopo ITA 621 152
HAUTAMÄKI, Juho FIN 620 152
VALLADONT, Jean-Charles FRA 585 152

44. VAN HAAREN, Vincent NED 621 151
45. MARCU, Razvan ROM 625 149
46. LAURSEN, Bjarne DEN 624 148
47. FARAONI, Simone ITA 578 147
48. NUNEZ, Alvaro ESP 596 146
49. HLADKY, Marek SVK 527 145
50. HARCARIK, Filip SVK 590 144

GRZESZYKOWSKI, Bartosz POL 631 144
52. ADOMAVICIUS, Tomas LTU 569 143
53. SOERENSEN, Nick DEN 578 140
54. LANDSKAUG, Robert NOR 567 139
55. HABAKUK, Lauri EST 506 133
56. BARANAUSKAS, Adomas LTU 543 131
57. RISTEI, Stefan ROM 495 129




